
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 1792017  Indoor National Championships

NRA Trophy Plaque, Gold-Tone National 
Championship Medallion 

National Champion FRASER, JADEN
Church Hill, TN

357

Silver-Tone National Championship MedallionSecond Place CARLSON, LEVI
Fort Mill, SC

353

Bronze-Tone National Championship MedallionThird Place STALLINGS, MARCUS
Fort Mill, SC

351

  JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3431 HARR, KIMBERLY   -   Church Hill, TN

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3501 WITHERELL, AMBER   -   Lebanon, OR

Silver Tone Medal3422 SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC

Bronze Tone Medal3423 MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT

Bronze Tone Medal3404 PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3381 BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN

Silver Tone Medal3322 JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN

Bronze Tone Medal3133 POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT

Bronze Tone Medal3134 POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

Gold Tone Medal3511 SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL

Silver Tone Medal3472 MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3463 YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3394 TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL

Bronze Tone Medal3395 RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL

Bronze Tone Medal3356 CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO

Bronze Tone Medal3337 KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL

Competitor Ranking by Category 179 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR 15 - Entries

CARLSON, LEVI   -   Fort Mill, SC 353JUNIOR1. 0

STALLINGS, MARCUS   -   Fort Mill, SC 351JUNIOR2. 0

HARR, KIMBERLY   -   Church Hill, TN 343JUNIOR3. 0

BEAVERS, BREEAUNNA   -   Church Hill, TN 341JUNIOR4. 0

OLSEN, CANDA   -   Church Hill, TN 339JUNIOR5. 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 338JUNIOR6. 0

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 337JUNIOR7. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 336JUNIOR8. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 332JUNIOR9. 0

HORTON, JODI   -   Church Hill, TN 331JUNIOR10. 0

FATOOL, EZEKIEL   -   Fort Mill, SC 323JUNIOR11. 0

BEAVERS, VICTOREA   -   Church Hill, TN 303JUNIOR12. 0

CHUN, COURTNEY   -   HONOLULU, HI 302JUNIOR13. 0

TAYLOR, JOSIAH   -   Ellsworth, IL 229JUNIOR14. 0

VANCE, KARSTEN   -   HOUSTON, TX 113JUNIOR15. 0

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 38 - Entries

FRASER, JADEN   -   Church Hill, TN 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 6/27/2017 15:39:24



NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Competitor Ranking by Category 179 - Total Entries

  INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 38 - Entries

WITHERELL, AMBER   -   Lebanon, OR 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR2. 0

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC 342INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR3. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 342INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR4. 0

PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

DANIELS, PATRICK   -   Fort Mill, SC 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

BROOKS, JORDYN   -   Fort Mill, SC 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

DEVORE, STEVEN   -   Church Hill, TN 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

HAMADA, JOLI   -   Kailua, HI 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

MCGHIEY, PAUL   -   PEARL CITY, HI 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

LEI, BECKY   -   HONOLULU, HI 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

DYKSTRA, RILEY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

MELVIN, GRACE   -   Danvers, IL 313INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

JENNINGS, EMME   -   CYPRESS, TX 312INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

ELDER, JESSICA   -   Walhalla, SC 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUKE, CARTER   -   Walhalla, SC 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR23. 0

HARLESS, MORGAN   -   Church Hill, TN 302INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR24. 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 300INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR25. 0

BERENS, SHANE   -   LUTHER, MT 299INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR26. 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR27. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN 285INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

COOK, SYDNEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 281INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

LOPEZ-RODRIQUEZ, CINTHIA   -   Church Hill, TN 276INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 273INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR33. 0

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 261INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR34. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 257INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR35. 0

WILLIS, LINDSEY   -   CONROE, TX 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

ADAMS, SARAH   -   CONROE, TX 249INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR37. 0

SERRANO, JOSEPH   -   KATY, TX 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR38. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 35 - Entries

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 338SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 332SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 313SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 313SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 301SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 297SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 296SUB-JUNIOR7. 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 288SUB-JUNIOR8. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Competitor Ranking by Category 179 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 35 - Entries

ORINING, SONJA   -   Eden Prairie, MN 285SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 285SUB-JUNIOR 0

BOULWARE, NATAYA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 281SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

MC PHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT 281SUB-JUNIOR 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 273SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 270SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 269SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT 267SUB-JUNIOR16. 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 252SUB-JUNIOR17. 0

PASSMORE, RYLIE   -   MCLEAN, IL 245SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 245SUB-JUNIOR 0

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT 231SUB-JUNIOR20. 0

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL 227SUB-JUNIOR21. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 222SUB-JUNIOR22. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 212SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN 208SUB-JUNIOR24. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 207SUB-JUNIOR25. 0

MC EUEN, TATON   -   Lebanon, OR 206SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 204SUB-JUNIOR27. 0

CRANDALL, MADISON   -   SHOREWOOD, MN 203SUB-JUNIOR28. 0

FISHEL, AUSTIN   -   Houston, MN 201SUB-JUNIOR29. 0

MILENDER, PAYTON   -   Superior, MT 201SUB-JUNIOR 0

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 200SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 199SUB-JUNIOR32. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 191SUB-JUNIOR33. 0

BROWN, ALYSON   -   TUMTUM, WA 164SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

LEGORRETA, DIEGO   -   Corvallis, OR 111SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

  JROTC 91 - Entries

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 351JROTC1. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 347JROTC2. 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 346JROTC3. 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 339JROTC4. 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 339JROTC5. 0

CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO 335JROTC6. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 333JROTC7. 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 333JROTC8. 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 327JROTC9. 0

JORDAN, BETHANY   -   LAREDO, TX 326JROTC10. 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 325JROTC11. 0

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL 321JROTC12. 0

DELGADO, MARIO   -   LAREDO, TX 320JROTC13. 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 316JROTC14. 0

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL 315JROTC15. 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 315JROTC 0

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 310JROTC17. 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC18. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Competitor Ranking by Category 179 - Total Entries

  JROTC 91 - Entries

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 304JROTC19. 0

BAKER, HARRISON   -   Daleville, AL 302JROTC20. 0

WHITEHEAD, ANTHONY   -   Fountain, CO 302JROTC 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 301JROTC22. 0

OYOLA, NOMAR   -   Fountain, CO 294JROTC23. 0

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO 292JROTC24. 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 292JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO 291JROTC26. 0

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL 289JROTC27. 0

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 289JROTC 0

VILLARREAL, BRIAN   -   LAREDO, TX 288JROTC29. 0

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL 287JROTC30. 0

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL 287JROTC 0

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX 285JROTC32. 0

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL 284JROTC33. 0

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL 284JROTC 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 279JROTC35. 0

PINA, ANTONIO   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 278JROTC36. 0

UMLAUF, JACKSON   -   PRATTVILLE, AL 278JROTC 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 275JROTC38. 0

ANDERSON, PHAZE   -   Denver, CO 274JROTC39. 0

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL 274JROTC 0

LOPEZ, CLARISSA   -   Laredo, TX 273JROTC41. 0

STROUD, ELIZABETH   -   Fountain, CO 273JROTC 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 272JROTC43. 0

PENA, MELISSA   -   San Juan, TX 272JROTC 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 271JROTC45. 0

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL 271JROTC 0

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX 271JROTC 0

LAMBERT, KRISTEN   -   Athens, AL 270JROTC48. 0

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL 270JROTC 0

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL 268JROTC50. 0

MEADOWS, SYDNEY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 263JROTC51. 0

SURRATT, TAYLOR   -   Harvest, AL 259JROTC52. 0

BRIGGS, CHRIS   -   TAYLOR, AL 256JROTC53. 0

NICHOLSON, MACKENZIE   -   FORT CARSON, CO 253JROTC54. 0

CHAMBERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 251JROTC55. 0

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL 250JROTC56. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 250JROTC 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 247JROTC58. 0

WILSON, ETHAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 247JROTC 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 245JROTC60. 0

ESCALANTE, ANA   -   Daleville, AL 243JROTC61. 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 243JROTC 0

MONTANO, LUISA   -   Denver, CO 243JROTC 0

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL 243JROTC 0

TORRES, FERNANDO   -   Denver, CO 239JROTC65. 0
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NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Competitor Ranking by Category 179 - Total Entries

  JROTC 91 - Entries

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL 237JROTC66. 0

MONTOYA, BELLADONA   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 234JROTC67. 0

WINFREY, ANNA   -   Dothan, AL 234JROTC 0

CRENSHAW, EMORY   -   Montgomery, AL 224JROTC69. 0

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL 224JROTC 0

DELA ROSA, DIANA   -   Denver, CO 222JROTC71. 0

SCHNEIDER, BENJAMIN   -   Fountain, CO 222JROTC 0

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX 221JROTC73. 0

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL 220JROTC74. 0

SLAGLE, ANDERS   -   Fountain, CO 217JROTC75. 0

GOODMAN, ZACH   -   Fort Payne, AL 212JROTC76. 0

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL 202JROTC77. 0

WALTERS, WILLIAM   -   Huntsville, AL 190JROTC78. 0

BAKIES, TROY   -   Daleville, AL 176JROTC79. 0

TILLER, TEJADO   -   Dothan, AL 174JROTC80. 0

BOWENS, DARIOUS   -   Denver, CO 163JROTC81. 0

SIMS, PAYTON   -   Harvest, AL 160JROTC82. 0

WATERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 159JROTC83. 0

EAGERTON, ELSPETH   -   Dothan, AL 153JROTC84. 0

CHOU, BRIANNA   -   Denver, CO 141JROTC85. 0

JIMENEZ, JOSE   -   Daleville, AL 126JROTC86. 0

HALLFORD, DONNIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 110JROTC87. 0

NIMNUAN, MARK   -   Daleville, AL 108JROTC88. 0

MOTES, DYLON   -   Dothan, AL 95JROTC89. 0

VILLANUEVA, ANNAMARIE   -   Denver, CO 94JROTC90. 0

MAYS, MICHEL   -   Denver, CO 80JROTC91. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 179 - Entries

FRASER, JADEN   -   Church Hill, TN 357INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

CARLSON, LEVI   -   Fort Mill, SC 353JUNIOR2. 0

STALLINGS, MARCUS   -   Fort Mill, SC 351JUNIOR3. 0

SAFADI, WASEEM   -   Enterprise, AL 351JROTC4. 0

WITHERELL, AMBER   -   Lebanon, OR 350INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR5. 0

MITTA, BRIANNA   -   Fountain, CO 347JROTC6. 0

YOUNG, ERIN   -   Pueblo, CO 346JROTC7. 0

HARR, KIMBERLY   -   Church Hill, TN 343JUNIOR8. 0

SMITH, MATTHEW   -   Walhalla, SC 342INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR9. 0

MILENDER, BAILEY   -   SUPERIOR, MT 342INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR10. 0

BEAVERS, BREEAUNNA   -   Church Hill, TN 341JUNIOR11. 0

PAINTER, MEGAN   -   Church Hill, TN 340INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

TOOLEY, HALEY   -   Fort Payne, AL 339JROTC13. 0

HAYES, DEONTE   -   Fort Mill, SC 339INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

OLSEN, CANDA   -   Church Hill, TN 339JUNIOR 0

RAYBON, LAMAR   -   DALEVILLE, AL 339JROTC 0

KWOCK, HEIDI   -   HONOLULU, HI 338JUNIOR17. 0

BUESSELER, ALLISON   -   STACY, MN 338SUB-JUNIOR18. 0

DANIELS, PATRICK   -   Fort Mill, SC 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

EDISON, HOWIE   -   Superior, MT 338INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 179 - Entries

HABRAT, CONNOR   -   FALL CREEK, OR 337JUNIOR21. 0

BAPTIST, CAMILLE   -   HONOLULU, HI 336JUNIOR22. 0

CURTISS, HAYLEY   -   PUEBLO, CO 335JROTC23. 0

KISSIK, ANTHONY   -   MATHEWS, AL 333JROTC24. 0

MIHELICH, KAYLA   -   PUEBLO, CO 333JROTC25. 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 332SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

JOHNSON, JOSIE   -   BURNSVILLE, MN 332JUNIOR 0

HORTON, JODI   -   Church Hill, TN 331JUNIOR28. 0

JAEGER, PRESTON   -   Fort Mill, SC 328INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR29. 0

MIMS, AQUAMARINE   -   Fountain, CO 327JROTC30. 0

BROOKS, JORDYN   -   Fort Mill, SC 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR31. 0

DEVORE, STEVEN   -   Church Hill, TN 326INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JORDAN, BETHANY   -   LAREDO, TX 326JROTC 0

BALL, ALEX   -   Fountain, CO 325JROTC34. 0

LEININGER, SARAH   -   Fort Mill, SC 325INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HAMADA, JOLI   -   Kailua, HI 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR36. 0

MCGHIEY, PAUL   -   PEARL CITY, HI 324INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

FATOOL, EZEKIEL   -   Fort Mill, SC 323JUNIOR38. 0

LEI, BECKY   -   HONOLULU, HI 323INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

TIPPETT, LAKYN   -   Walhalla, SC 322INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR40. 0

HAHN, HAILEY   -   Harvest, AL 321JROTC41. 0

CARSON, ELIZABETH   -   RICHFIELD, MN 320INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR42. 0

DELGADO, MARIO   -   LAREDO, TX 320JROTC 0

BUTLER, JARED   -   PUEBLO, CO 316JROTC44. 0

NEZ, TRINITEE   -   Daleville, AL 315JROTC45. 0

ROMERO, NATHANIEL   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 315JROTC 0

DYKSTRA, RILEY   -   MANHATTAN, MT 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR47. 0

POWERS, LYNDY   -   BELGRADE, MT 313SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

MELVIN, GRACE   -   Danvers, IL 313INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

POZORSKI, RUBY   -   Burnsville, MN 313SUB-JUNIOR 0

JENNINGS, EMME   -   CYPRESS, TX 312INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR51. 0

CARVAGNO, NICOLE   -   Church Hill, TN 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR52. 0

ELDER, JESSICA   -   Walhalla, SC 311INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

DUKE, CARTER   -   Walhalla, SC 310INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

KNOX, JENNIFER   -   PUEBLO, CO 310JROTC 0

COLE, BAILEY   -   Fountain, CO 305JROTC56. 0

GONZALES, AIREONNA   -   Fountain, CO 304JROTC57. 0

BEAVERS, VICTOREA   -   Church Hill, TN 303JUNIOR58. 0

BAKER, HARRISON   -   Daleville, AL 302JROTC59. 0

CHUN, COURTNEY   -   HONOLULU, HI 302JUNIOR 0

HARLESS, MORGAN   -   Church Hill, TN 302INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

WHITEHEAD, ANTHONY   -   Fountain, CO 302JROTC 0

DURDIN, JUSTICE   -   Enterprise, AL 301JROTC63. 0

HILDEBRANDT, PAIGE   -   Belgrade, MT 301SUB-JUNIOR 0

ROSKOP, PAIGE   -   Bloomington, MN 300INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR65. 0

BERENS, SHANE   -   LUTHER, MT 299INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR66. 0

TAYLOR, HELEN   -   Jefferson, OR 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR67. 0

TOGUCHI-TANI, ELLIE   -   Kaneohe, HI 298INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

HORGAN, EVA   -   GALLATIN GATEWAY, MT 297SUB-JUNIOR69. 0

POTTS, JOSHUA   -   EPHRATA, PA 296SUB-JUNIOR70. 0

OYOLA, NOMAR   -   Fountain, CO 294JROTC71. 0

BROWN, HANNAH   -   PUEBLO, CO 292JROTC72. 0

DECROO, TRISTIN   -   Dothan, AL 292JROTC 0

MARTINEZ, VANESSA   -   PUEBLO, CO 291JROTC74. 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 179 - Entries

FOWLER, KRISTEN   -   Fort Payne, AL 289JROTC75. 0

THOMASON, DEVIN   -   Fort Payne, AL 289JROTC 0

VILLARREAL, BRIAN   -   LAREDO, TX 288JROTC77. 0

WEAVER, IAN   -   Manheim, PA 288SUB-JUNIOR 0

ALLEN, ELIZABETH   -   Toney, AL 287JROTC79. 0

HALL, YASMINE   -   Dothan, AL 287JROTC 0

HENDRICKSON, KATRINA   -   SHAKOPEE, MN 285INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR81. 0

ORINING, SONJA   -   Eden Prairie, MN 285SUB-JUNIOR 0

RAMOS, RUBEN   -   San Juan, TX 285JROTC 0

SUTHERLIN, ALISON   -   Belgrade, MT 285SUB-JUNIOR 0

HAMLIN, GRAHAM   -   Enterprise, AL 284JROTC85. 0

MCKAIG, ALEX   -   Fort Payne, AL 284JROTC 0

BOULWARE, NATAYA   -   BLOOMINGTON, IL 281SUB-JUNIOR87. 0

COOK, SYDNEY   -   CARTERSVILLE, GA 281INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MC PHEE, MARIAH   -   Belgrade, MT 281SUB-JUNIOR 0

HICKS, ELEXUAS   -   Dothan, AL 279JROTC90. 0

PINA, ANTONIO   -   COLORADO SPRINGS, CO 278JROTC91. 0

UMLAUF, JACKSON   -   PRATTVILLE, AL 278JROTC 0

LOPEZ-RODRIQUEZ, CINTHIA   -   Church Hill, TN 276INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR93. 0

CABERTO, COLE   -   KAPOLEI, HI 275INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR94. 0

MANCHEGO, SANTANA   -   Harvest, AL 275JROTC 0

ANDERSON, PHAZE   -   Denver, CO 274JROTC96. 0

KNIGHT, KAELA   -   Dothan, AL 274JROTC 0

ATHANS, TAYLOR   -   HALEIWA, HI 273INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR98. 0

HOGAN, MIKOLE   -   MONTGOMERY, TX 273SUB-JUNIOR 0

LOPEZ, CLARISSA   -   Laredo, TX 273JROTC 0

STROUD, ELIZABETH   -   Fountain, CO 273JROTC 0

JAENECKE, EMILY   -   Dothan, AL 272JROTC102. 0

PENA, MELISSA   -   San Juan, TX 272JROTC 0

GILDER, SARA   -   Dothan, AL 271JROTC104. 0

GRAY, TRINITY   -   Enterprise, AL 271JROTC 0

ORTIZ, KRIATINA   -   San Juan, TX 271JROTC 0

CLARK, THEODORE   -   CONROE, TX 270SUB-JUNIOR107. 0

LAMBERT, KRISTEN   -   Athens, AL 270JROTC 0

MILLER, SETH   -   Madison, AL 270JROTC 0

ARANDA, GAVIN   -   CONROE, TX 269SUB-JUNIOR110. 0

IBSEN, SARAH   -   Harvest, AL 268JROTC111. 0

EDISON, HEATH   -   Superior, MT 267SUB-JUNIOR112. 0

MEADOWS, SYDNEY   -   COTTONWOOD, AL 263JROTC113. 0

MIER, CONNER   -   SHEDD, OR 261INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR114. 0

SURRATT, TAYLOR   -   Harvest, AL 259JROTC115. 0

FENTON, JAMES   -   LEBANON, PA 257INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR116. 0

BRIGGS, CHRIS   -   TAYLOR, AL 256JROTC117. 0

WILLIS, LINDSEY   -   CONROE, TX 255INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR118. 0

NICHOLSON, MACKENZIE   -   FORT CARSON, CO 253JROTC119. 0

POWERS, STERLING   -   BELGRADE, MT 252SUB-JUNIOR120. 0

CHAMBERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 251JROTC121. 0

RAMEY, JAMES   -   Toney, AL 250JROTC122. 0

WADE, NATHAN   -   Huntsville, AL 250JROTC 0

ADAMS, SARAH   -   CONROE, TX 249INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR124. 0

BLACKMON, KAYLA   -   TAYLOR, AL 247JROTC125. 0

WILSON, ETHAN   -   Fort Rucker, AL 247JROTC 0

GIBBONS, NATHAN   -   Harvest, AL 245JROTC127. 0

PASSMORE, RYLIE   -   MCLEAN, IL 245SUB-JUNIOR 0
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SUMI, RYDEN   -   Aiea, HI 245SUB-JUNIOR 0

ESCALANTE, ANA   -   Daleville, AL 243JROTC130. 0

KING, GRIFFEN   -   Dothan, AL 243JROTC 0

MONTANO, LUISA   -   Denver, CO 243JROTC 0

TICE, KAYRA   -   Dothan, AL 243JROTC 0

TORRES, FERNANDO   -   Denver, CO 239JROTC134. 0

SERRANO, JOSEPH   -   KATY, TX 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR135. 0

LEGETTE, ANDREW   -   Daleville, AL 237JROTC136. 0

MONTOYA, BELLADONA   -   FOUNTAIN, CO 234JROTC137. 0

WINFREY, ANNA   -   Dothan, AL 234JROTC 0

MILENDER, DECKER   -   Superior, MT 231SUB-JUNIOR139. 0

TAYLOR, JOSIAH   -   Ellsworth, IL 229JUNIOR140. 0

WILLOUGHBY, SHANDRE   -   Danvers, IL 227SUB-JUNIOR141. 0

CRENSHAW, EMORY   -   Montgomery, AL 224JROTC142. 0

STATON, BRIANNE   -   DEATSVILLE, AL 224JROTC 0

DELA ROSA, DIANA   -   Denver, CO 222JROTC144. 0

DITTBRENNER, TY   -   BEATRICE, NE 222SUB-JUNIOR 0

SCHNEIDER, BENJAMIN   -   Fountain, CO 222JROTC 0

ELIZONDO, EMILIANO   -   San Juan, TX 221JROTC147. 0

HOYT, OLIVIA   -   MONTGOMERY, AL 220JROTC148. 0

SLAGLE, ANDERS   -   Fountain, CO 217JROTC149. 0

GOODMAN, ZACH   -   Fort Payne, AL 212JROTC150. 0

HAYS, JULIANNA   -   MAPLEWOOD, MN 212SUB-JUNIOR 0

NESS, CADEN   -   Houston, MN 208SUB-JUNIOR152. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 207SUB-JUNIOR153. 0

MC EUEN, TATON   -   Lebanon, OR 206SUB-JUNIOR154. 0

SEIBLY, MOLLIE   -   Missoula, MT 204SUB-JUNIOR155. 0

CRANDALL, MADISON   -   SHOREWOOD, MN 203SUB-JUNIOR156. 0

SUMMERFORD, MADISON   -   TAYLOR, AL 202JROTC157. 0

FISHEL, AUSTIN   -   Houston, MN 201SUB-JUNIOR158. 0

MILENDER, PAYTON   -   Superior, MT 201SUB-JUNIOR 0

IRWIN, MEGAN   -   Minneapolis, MN 200SUB-JUNIOR160. 0

TATE, ROWAN   -   Bozeman, MT 199SUB-JUNIOR161. 0

DURAND, LUKE   -   BELGRADE, MT 191SUB-JUNIOR162. 0

WALTERS, WILLIAM   -   Huntsville, AL 190JROTC163. 0

BAKIES, TROY   -   Daleville, AL 176JROTC164. 0

TILLER, TEJADO   -   Dothan, AL 174JROTC165. 0

BROWN, ALYSON   -   TUMTUM, WA 164SUB-JUNIOR166. 0

BOWENS, DARIOUS   -   Denver, CO 163JROTC167. 0

SIMS, PAYTON   -   Harvest, AL 160JROTC168. 0

WATERS, JAMES   -   Daleville, AL 159JROTC169. 0

EAGERTON, ELSPETH   -   Dothan, AL 153JROTC170. 0

CHOU, BRIANNA   -   Denver, CO 141JROTC171. 0

JIMENEZ, JOSE   -   Daleville, AL 126JROTC172. 0

VANCE, KARSTEN   -   HOUSTON, TX 113JUNIOR173. 0

LEGORRETA, DIEGO   -   Corvallis, OR 111SUB-JUNIOR174. 0

HALLFORD, DONNIE   -   LEVEL PLAINS, AL 110JROTC175. 0

NIMNUAN, MARK   -   Daleville, AL 108JROTC176. 0

MOTES, DYLON   -   Dothan, AL 95JROTC177. 0

VILLANUEVA, ANNAMARIE   -   Denver, CO 94JROTC178. 0

MAYS, MICHEL   -   Denver, CO 80JROTC179. 0
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